OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMATION		
OME ADDRESS: Chatham & 6 Ave.,	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
	SEX 15.10 AGE: 30	
EGISTRATION NUMBER 04895		
CCUPATION: Picherman		
(If any business or businesses carried on, state artnership with anyone; if partnership, give par	where, under what name and whether carried on by your rtner's name.)	edfor b
MPLOYER: North Pacific Ganner	The state of the section of the state of the	
The state of the s	er terminale er	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Sakt	4243	
出的那些种种类形式的一种,可以是一种,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	eme Address.	
	Yoshimi, (M) Hitomi (F)	
SOUTH DOTAL Same MAI		
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN :	And the second s	
AGE OF CHILDREN: 31 21		
	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular	ırs give
	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular	ırs give
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular	ars give
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular	irs give
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none none over the state of the	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPE L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	RTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none none over the state of the	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPER 1. IOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; S	OVEMENTS: none none none none none none none none	
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; s. LAXES (Amount and where payable)	NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; see 1. TAXES (Amount and where payable 1. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any	NOTE (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none) NOTEMENTS: NONE NO	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; see 1. TAXES (Amount and where payable 1. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any	NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPR 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; see 1. TAXES (Amount and where payable 1. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any	NOTE (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular none) NOTEMENTS: NONE NO	

TOTAL STATE SEPTEMBER A STATE OF THE STATE O		
7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TIT	TLE DOCUMENTS:	BOILS
8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON	N HAS ANY INTERES	T:
9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS	SOWN	none
	n erfore og skillegende gredelige er en skar for specielen fler er er skalle gredelige er er skalle gredelige Om forskar for for greneft flame er en skrever, skilleder er skille er en skalle skylles forskar er en skreve	
TATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY	OCCUPIED	
I. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION	. Chatham & 6 Ave.	P.O. Box 262, Steveston
2-storey 5 room wooden frame.		The state of the s
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADD	RESS: Lives with	Mo Sathor.
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND	RENT AND DATE TO	O WHICH PAID: None
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LE	EASE:	ROBS
5. SUB-TENANTS, IP ANY (Give n	name, address, rent and	to what date paid) none
6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS	S OF CROPS SOWN:	
The state of the s	and the control of th	
TATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROP		
I. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION .	AND STATE LOCATIVERY, STOCK IN TRA	DE AND PERSONAL EFFEC
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINE STATE OF THE	AND STATE LOCATIVERY, STOCK IN TRA	DE AND PERSONAL REFEC
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINE Description of the second s	AND STATE LOCATIVERY, STOCK IN TRA	DE AND PERSONAL REFEC
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINE Description of the second s	AND STATE LOCATION TRA LICENT STOCK IN TRA LIC	DE AND PERSONAL REFEC
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINE Description of the second s	AND STATE LOCATION TRA LICENT STOCK IN TRA LIC	DE AND PERSONAL REFEC
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINE Description of the second s	AND STATE LOCATION TRA I toves, 1 Singer Services,	DE AND PERSONAL BUTTER O. Box 262 Stevestor B. TRY AND PETS IIAVING ANY INTEREST
I. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINA BOLL STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE	AND STATE LOCATION TRA I toves, 1 Singer Services,	DE AND PERSONAL BUTTER O. Box 262 Stevestor B. TRY AND PETS IIAVING ANY INTEREST
I. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINA BOLL STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE	AND STATE LOCATION TRA I toves, 1 Singer Services,	DE AND PERSONAL BUTTER O. Box 262 Stevestor B. TRY AND PETS IIAVING ANY INTEREST
I. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT AND MACHINA BOLL STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE	AND STATE LOCATION TRA I toves, 1 Singer Services,	DE AND PERSONAL BUTTER O. Box 262 Stevestor B. TRY AND PETS IIAVING ANY INTEREST

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date June 24/43. Our File No. 5027 Full Name TANANA Registration No. 04895 Age aug. 3, 1910. Steveston B.C. Box 262 Date Evacuated Get 26/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check) To abe I Kenner Present Address Married - Single (HAMADE) Sakinge (check) Name of Husband Nume of Mother (YOSHIDA) Mike Name of Father Jiroiche Names of Children under 16 Yoshimi (m) 18/12 127/8/12 Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Miditional Information Fisherman

Popula da, 1946. LIABILATY SOMING Nes Pikooni Takaki Nesi Nesi Dianga Charge are no claims revealed on this file against. The above summary is contribled to be in secondaries with the information on filer

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

Re: Mr. Hitoehi TANAKA Reg. No. 04895

Chatteler

See Chattel Cummery

Appointed Articles: There are no esserse, radios, firearms or meter vehicles revealed in the registration or the file.

Venselsı

The file reveals that the fishing vessel "Hitomi" was registered in the name of Hitoshi TANAKA. This vessel was sold throught the Japanese Fishing Vessel Disposal Committeeon March 30, 1942 the the H. Bell-Irving & Co., Ltd., for the net amount of \$123.75 which was paid to Hitoshi TANAKA on March 28, 1942.

Bondas

Hitoshi TANAKA declared to the Custodian on April 16, 1942 that he had \$5.00 in war savings certificates in his possission. As this did not come under the control of the Custodian, no action was taken by this office.

No property interests other than those mentioned are to be found on the file.

Accounts Receivable: Hitoshi TANAKA was credited with \$4.03 being refund of B. C. Electric Railway Co. btd. security deposit for light. On checking with the accounting department it was found that this money was deposited for 69 Chatham Steet, Steveston, B.C. and as Hitoshi TANAKA was living with his father, Jirolchi TANAKA, who had already been credited with his security deposit for light, we transferred \$4.03 to the owners of 69 Chatham St., Steveston, Hisso TANAKA, Reg. No. 05469

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

hbe

George Peters, Administration Department

File No. 5027 August 14, 1946 SLATING STREET, STREET a: Elent Talli Reg. No. 04895 Hitoshi Tanaka stated in his declaration to the Contolian of April 16, 1942 that he was storing his goods as follows at Chathan & 6th Avenue, Steweston, B. G., home of his father, Jirolahi Tanaka, Reg. No. 09399, File No. 41201 2 dressing tables 2 stores
2 stores
3 Singer sewing
50 Japanese dells
2 electric stands It to revealed on Jirotchi TAMAKAVE fills that the above goods were Stored by the temmet in a back shed. This the temme was any the back shed was pillored and a sumbor of the items issue stoing. A fire on Documber 24, 1944 denoblated the premises and there is no say of incering it a portion of the above scattlined been were not destroyed in feed of the fact that the temmet states there were no improved in the temmet. The fact that the temmet states there were no improved the the temperature of the fact that the temmet states there were no improved goods in the the house. Mr. Arthur Sabert, the temmet had someoniesed goods look in the house and for a full report of the disclosurable or the district in the house and for a full report of the disclosurable or the district in the following and the district in the following and the district in the following and the district in the following the district in the following and the district in the following the first the Gustodian as belonging to The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file: Administration Department

ALLEGARD ATE LINES. Caroland Tables, declared to constant to the universal area.

Caroland Tables, declared to constant the special of the universal area.

Caroland Tables, declared to the universal area of the special of the special to the special of the special to Section 16, 1942, the King Consolinate agency sout to a stream, arthur thouse , which was identical to the list On Brownian As 1964, No. As who proceed a special control of the c On December 21, 1914, this brone was completely destroyed by Class There was increased and the second of 1900 and the protection of the control of the control of 1900 and the protection of the control

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: March 17, 1944

Name: TANAKA, Hitoshi Reg. No. 04895 File:5027

Boat File No.: JPVDC 147

Name of Vessel: "Hitomi" 28'x6'x3'(1931) Easthope 7 HP

Lic. or Reg. No.: None

Naval No.: PR.015-P

Owner's Valuation: \$200.00

JFVDC Valuation: None

Custodian Valuation: None

Date of Sale: March 20, 1942

Purchaser: H. Bell-Irving & Co.Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: No copy

Selling Price: \$125.00

Paid to JFVDC or Smahobban: 125.00

Supervision Costs: 1.25

Balance due Owner: 123.75

Paid to: Hitoshi TANAKA on March 28, 1942

Location of Boat at Sale: North Pacific Cannery, Skeena River

Claims Against Canadian Govt .: None

Additional Information:

Ampuet 14, 1916

File #5027 MEMORANDUM March 3, 1943. To: Mr. C. C. Robinson From: Mr. R. B. Mackedie. Ret TANAKA, Hitoshi The above lived with his father at Chatham & 6th Avenue, Steveston, B. C. He declares effects stored in the house. There is no inventory on our file and nothing to show if the house has been rented or what has become of the chattels. Will you please report on this. RBM/MFP There is nothing declared on wife's file. Alm The father does not declare withing RECEAUDA

Pale #5027

July 6, 1943.

PROMINER & B. Hackedle.

BOA HARONIA TARAKA

The above named lived with his father

Jircini TAKAKA at the corner of 6th and Chatham (232)

and Plad out who cocuples it. The following is the

Dods
A dressing tables
E stoves
L Singer sewing machine
SO Japanese dolls
A gleening stones.

Part Parts

and a white the second of the